36 Hr Option - Lawrence
Masters Degree Specialization in Health
Department of Health, Sport and Exercise Sciences

Non-Thesis/Research Project Option

Required Courses (27 Hrs)

HSES
or
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
PRE

705

816
806
812
814
823
824
834
890
715

3

WWWWwwwwww

Administration of Health Programs

Health Education for the School Nurse

Stress Management

Current Issues in Health Education

Implementation of Health Education Programs
Behavioral Strategies for Modifying Physical Activity
Epidemiology and Concepts of Disease Causation
Energy Balance and Weight Management

Seminar in HSES

Understanding Research in Education

Suggested Electives - 9 hours total, 3 hours must be outside of specialization area

HDFL 710

HSCA 810
HSCA 850

HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES
HSES

565
618
620
649
730
777
826
833

PRVM 816
PRVM 821
PRVM 825
PRVM 830

PSYC
PSYC
SOC
SPED
T&L
T&L
T&L

605
780
624
725
756
770
771

1

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

-3

WWWWWwWwwWwwwwwww

Community Health and Development
The Health Care System
Women and Health Care
Methods and Materials in Health Education
Health Aspects of Aging
Consumer Health
Environmental Health
Advanced Concepts in Nutrition
Practicum in Individual Health and Wellness
Grant & Research Proposal Writing in Health
Public Health Aspects of Exercise
International Health
Social and Personal Factors in Health
Child and Family Health
Environmental Health
Health Psychology
Psychology of Women's Health
Sociology of Health and Medicine
Intro to the Psych & Educ of Exceptional Children & Youth
History of Educational Thoughts
History and Philosophy of Education
Philosophy of Education
Fall 1999



