36 Hr Option - Lawrence Masters Degree Specialization in Health Department of Health, Sport and Exercise Sciences

Non-Thesis/Research Project Option

Required Courses (27 Hrs)

HSES	705	3	Administration of Health Programs
or			
HSES	816	3	Health Education for the School Nurse
HSES	806	3	Stress Management
HSES	812	3	Current Issues in Health Education
HSES	814	3	Implementation of Health Education Programs
HSES	823	3	Behavioral Strategies for Modifying Physical Activity
HSES	824	3	Epidemiology and Concepts of Disease Causation
HSES	834	3	Energy Balance and Weight Management
HSES	890	3	Seminar in HSES
PRE	715	3	Understanding Research in Education

Suggested Electives - 9 hours total, 3 hours must be outside of specialization area

HDFL 710	3	Community Health and Development
HSCA 810	3	The Health Care System
HSCA 850	3	Women and Health Care
HSES 565	3	Methods and Materials in Health Education
HSES 618	3	Health Aspects of Aging
HSES 620	3	Consumer Health
HSES 649	3	Environmental Health
HSES 730	3	Advanced Concepts in Nutrition
HSES 777	1-3	Practicum in Individual Health and Wellness
HSES 826	3	Grant & Research Proposal Writing in Health
HSES 833	3	Public Health Aspects of Exercise
PRVM 816	3	International Health
PRVM 821	3	Social and Personal Factors in Health
PRVM 825	3	Child and Family Health
PRVM 830	3	Environmental Health
PSYC 605	3	Health Psychology
PSYC 780	3	Psychology of Women's Health
SOC 624	3	Sociology of Health and Medicine
SPED 725	3	Intro to the Psych & Educ of Exceptional Children & Youth
T&L 756	3	History of Educational Thoughts
T&L 770	3	History and Philosophy of Education
T&L 771	3	Philosophy of Education
		Fall